STARTERS

GREEN SALAD
MIXED SALAD

DRESSINGS: French, Italian, Balsamic, Caesar

CAESAR SALAD 15.00

with parmesan and croitons

additionally with grilled chicken breast

SIX BURGUNDY SNAILS

with herb butter au gratin

CLASSIC BEEF TATAR

with toast or baguette, mild or spicy
starter
main course

with French fries

SMOKED SALMON TATAR

with fennel salad, citrus mayonnaise and toast
starter
main course

with French fries

DUO OF THE DUCK

with homemade brioche, peanut crumble,
pickled pioppini, mushrooms and red wine jus

50UPS

SOUP OF THE DAY

VEGAN LEMONGRASS CURRY S0UP

with Tofu and chili oil

OXTAIL CONSOMME
parfumed with Sherry

10.50
13.50

20.00

+8.00
16.00

£3.00
39.00
+ b.30

£3.00
39.00
+6.30

28.00

11.00

14.00

15.00



VEGETARIAN

starter main course

SAFFRON RISOTTO 16.00 29.00
with Pak choy and parmesan foam

OPEN LASAGNE 29.00 32.00
with leaf spinach, parsnip vegetables

and parmesan foam

FONDANT POTATOES 29.00

with cabbage, hazelnuts and potato foam

FISH

CATCH OF THE DAY price depending on the catch

from the lake of Zug,
with boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables

FISCHKNUSPERLI 38.00 42.50

fillets of perch from Lake Zug, deep-fried
with tartar sauce, boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables

FILLETS OF CHAR 39.00 44.00

poached «Zug style» or fried in butter «xmeunieére»,
with boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables

MONKFISH 43.00

fried in a sesame coating, with sweet potato,
wild broccoli and tandoori



MEAT

PORK CHOP

with grilled leek and fried potatoes

ENTRECOTE «CAFE DE PARISH

with shoestring potatoes and young spinach

FILLET AND SHOCK OF BEEF

with with rosemary jus,
Fondant potatoes and pointed cabbage

OPEN LASAGNE

with glazed veal milk, leaf spinach and parsnip vegetables

SLICED VEAL «ZURICH STYLEn

with crispy butter roesti

LAMB RACKS

with rosemary sauce, fried potatoes,
celery fondant and gooseberries

39.00

46.00

65.00

39.00

45.00

46.00

About ingredients in our dishes, which can cause allergies or intolerances, our staff will inform

you on request.

Declaration

Beef: CH; Veal: CH; Pork: CH; Duck liver: FRA; Snails: FRA
Chicken breast: CH, Lamb: IRL; Monkfish: Nord Atlantic; Salmon: NOR
Freshwater fish from Speck fisheries in Zug and fishfarm Spielhofer in Niederwil

All Prices are in CHF and incl. VAT



