STARTERS

GREEN SALAD		10.50
MIXED SALAD		13.50
DRESSINGS: French, Italian, Balsamic, Caesar		
CAESAR SALAD	15.00	20.00
with parmesan and croûtons additionally with grilled chicken breast		+ 8.00
SIX BURGUNDY SNAILS with herb butter au gratin		16.00
CLASSIC BEEF TATAR		
with toast or baguette, mild or spicy	starter	23.00
	main course	39.00
	with French fries	+ 6.50
SMOKED SALMON TATAR		
with fennel salad, citrus mayonnaise and toast		77 N 0
	starter main course	23.00 39.00
	with French fries	+ 6.50
DUO OF THE DUCK with homemade brioche, peanut crumble, pickled pioppini, mushrooms and red wine jus		28.00
SOUPS		
SOUP OF THE DAY		11.00
VEGAN LEMONGRASS CURRY SOUP with Tofu and chili oil		14.00
OXTAIL CONSOMMÉ parfumed with Sherry		15.00

VEGETARIAN

	starter main course	
SAFFRON RISOTTO with Pak choy and parmesan foam	16.00	29.00
OPEN LASAGNE with leaf spinach, parsnip vegetables and parmesan foam	25.00	32.00
FONDANT POTATOES with cabbage, hazelnuts and potato foam		29.00

FISH

CATCH OF THE DAY from the lake of Zug, with boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables	price depending on the	e catch
FISCHKNUSPERLI fillets of perch from Lake Zug, deep-fried with tartar sauce, boiled potatoes or rice and spinach of	38.00 or vegetables	42.50
FILLETS OF CHAR poached «Zug style» or fried in butter «meunière», with boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables	39.00	44.00
MONKFISH fried in a sesame coating, with sweet potato, wild broccoli and tandoori		43.00

MEAT

PORK CHOP with grilled leek and fried potatoes	39.00
ENTRECÔTE «CAFÉ DE PARIS» with shoestring potatoes and young spinach	46.00
FILLET AND SHOCK OF BEEF with with rosemary jus, Fondant potatoes and pointed cabbage	65.00
OPEN LASAGNE with glazed veal milk, leaf spinach and parsnip vegetables	39.00
SLICED VEAL «ZURICH STYLE» with crispy butter roesti	45.00
LAMB RACKS with rosemary sauce, fried potatoes, celery fondant and gooseberries	46.00

About ingredients in our dishes, which can cause allergies or intolerances, our staff will inform you on request.

Declaration Beef: CH; Veal: CH; Pork: CH; Duck liver: FRA; Snails: FRA Chicken breast: CH, Lamb: IRL; Monkfish: Nord Atlantic; Salmon: NOR Freshwater fish from Speck fisheries in Zug and fishfarm Spielhofer in Niederwil